LISTED
C
W h e r e  I n n o v a t i o n  F l o w s
Polymaster™
Bulletin PM-13
Polymaster™
Neptune Polymaster™ dilutes, mixes and thoroughly activates

107804M 17 lph (4.5 gph) 3.4 bar (49 psi)
107805M 30.3 lph (8 gph) 4.1 bar (60 psi)
Electronic Metering Pumps
For Use With Automatic Polymasters™
Manual Stroke Length Control • Automatic 4-20 mA Speed Control
Electronic Metering Pumps
For Use With Manual Polymasters™
Manual Stroke Length Control • Manual Speed Control
Model
Number Max Water Flow A Polymer
Inlet
B Dilution
Water Inlet
C Mixed
Solution Outlet
PAD-60 227 lph (60 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PAD-100 379 lph (100 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PAD-200 757 lph (200 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PAD-300 1,136 lph (300 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PAD-600 2,271 lph (600 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 1" FNPT
PAD-1200 4,543 lph (1,200 gph) 1/2" FNPT 1" FNPT 11/2" FNPT
Model
Number Max Water Flow A Polymer
Inlet
B Dilution
Water Inlet
C Mixed
Solution Outlet
PMD-60 227 lph (60 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PMD-100 379 lph (100 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PMD-200 757 lph (200 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PMD-300 1,136 lph (300 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 3/4" FNPT
PMD-600 2,271 lph (600 gph) 1/2" FNPT 3/4" FNPT 1" FNPT
PMD-1200 4,543 lph (1,200 gph) 1/2" FNPT 1" FNPT 11/2" FNPT
4-20 mA Pump Control Manual Pump Control
1   Water Flow Meter w/Rate Set Valve
2  Gatlin Mixer
3  Polymer Pump*